First-year Day Classes

Constitutional Law: Structure, Separation
of Powers, Federalism, Sec. A
Constitutional Law: Structure, Separation
of Powers, Federalism, Sec. B

Sec. Al
Sec. A2
Sec. A3
Sec. B1
Sec. B2
Sec. B3

CAT  CLS
NBR NBR COURSETITLE
114 1518
114 1542
102 1495  Lawyering Skills II,

102 1496  Lawyering Skills I,

102 1565  Lawyering Skills I,

102 1497  Lawyering Skills I,

102 1498  Lawyering Skills I,

102 1566  Lawyering Skills I,
107B 1524  Civil Procedure, Sec. A
107B 1525  Civil Procedure, Sec. B

120 1515 Contracts, Sec. A

120 1532 Contracts, Sec. B

132 1514  Property, Sec. A

132 5139  Property, Sec. B
291

* The Professional and Academic Foundations course is a year-long, one credit (total), pass/fail course which meets weekly.

162

168

180
197B

291E

1499
1523
1501
1517

Professional and Academic Foundations*

First-Year Evening Classes
Lawyering Skills I, Sec. N-1

Civil Procedure
Contracts
Torts

Professional and Academic Foundations**

Spring 2025 1st-Year Courses

CR DIV. DAY TIME

3 Day MW 11:00 - 12:15 PM
3 Day MW 11:00 - 12:15 PM
2 Day TTh 11:10- 12:00 PM
2 Day TTh 11:10 - 12:00 PM
2 Day TTh 11:10- 12:00 PM
2 Day TTh 9:00 - 9:50 AM

2 Day TTh 9:00 - 9:50 AM

2 Day TTh 9:00 - 9:50 AM

3 Day TTh 2:00- 3:15PM

3 Day MW 9:00 - 10:15 AM
3 Day MW 9:00 - 10:15 AM
3 Day TTh 11:00 - 12:15 PM
4 Day TTh 9:00 - 10:50 AM
4 Day TTh 2:00 - 3:50 PM

1 Day M 2:00 - 3:00 PM

N W W N

0

Eve.
Eve.
Eve.
Eve.

Eve.

MW
TTh
TTh
w

M

7:00 - 7:50 PM
7:45 - 9:00 PM
6:15 - 7:30 PM
8:00 - 9:10 PM
30-40 minutes
6:15-6:45PM

INSTRUCTOR
Alicea

Hartley

Everhart
Harmon
Mortellaro
Everhart
Harmon
Mortellaro
Kamin
Webb
Winston
Schooner
Silecchia
Silecchia
Dietrich/McDermott

Durrer
Kamin
Perez

Walsh
Walsh
Dietrich/McDermott

307

211
305
208
211
305
208
213
307
213
307
213
307
204/205

Remote
307
307

Remote
Asynchronous
Remote

**The Professional and Academic Foundations course for part-time students is a year-long, zero credit course that will meet remotely every other week.
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