## **First-year Day Classes**

<u>CAT</u>	<u>CLS</u>							
<u>NBR</u>	<u>NBR</u>	COURSE TITLE	<u>CR</u>	DIV.	<u>DAY</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>INSTRUCTOR</u>	<b>ROOM</b>
114	1518	Constitutional Law: Structure, Separation	3	Day	MW	11:00 - 12:15 PM	Alicea	213
		of Powers, Federalism, Sec. A						
114	1542	Constitutional Law: Structure, Separation	3	Day	MW	11:00 - 12:15 PM	Hartley	307
		of Powers, Federalism, Sec. B						
102	1495	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A1	2	Day	TTh	11:10 - 12:00 PM	Everhart	211
102	1496	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A2	2	Day	TTh	11:10 - 12:00 PM	Harmon	305
102	1565	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A3	2	Day	TTh	11:10 - 12:00 PM	Mortellaro	208
102	1497	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. B1	2	Day	TTh	9:00 - 9:50 AM	Everhart	211
102	1498	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. B2	2	Day	TTh	9:00 - 9:50 AM	Harmon	305
102	1566	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. B3	2	Day	TTh	9:00 - 9:50 AM	Mortellaro	208
107B	1524	Civil Procedure, Sec. A	3	Day	TTh	2:00 - 3:15 PM	Kamin	213
107B	1525	Civil Procedure, <u>Sec. B</u>	3	Day	MW	9:00 - 10:15 AM	Webb	307
120	1515	Contracts, Sec. A	3	Day	MW	9:00 - 10:15 AM	Winston	213
120	1532	Contracts, Sec. B	3	Day	TTh	11:00 - 12:15 PM	Schooner	307
132	1514	Property, <u>Sec. A</u>	4	Day	TTh	9:00 - 10:50 AM	Silecchia	213
132	5139	Property, <u>Sec. B</u>	4	Day	TTh	2:00 - 3:50 PM	Silecchia	307
291		Professional and Academic Foundations*	1	Day	М	2:00 - 3:00 PM	Dietrich/McDermott	204/205

<sup>\*</sup> The Professional and Academic Foundations course is a year-long, one credit (total), pass/fail course which meets weekly.

## **First-Year Evening Classes**

162	1499	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. N-1	2	Eve.	MW	7:00 - 7:50 PM	Durrer	Remote
168	1523	Civil Procedure	3	Eve.	TTh	7:45 - 9:00 PM	Kamin	307
180	1501	Contracts	3	Eve.	TTh	6:15 - 7:30 PM	Perez	307
197B	1517	Torts	2	Eve.	W	8:00 - 9:10 PM	Walsh	Remote
						30-40 minutes	Walsh	Asynchronous
291E		Professional and Academic Foundations**	0	Eve	. M	6:15-6:45PM	Dietrich/McDermott	Remote

<sup>\*\*</sup>The Professional and Academic Foundations course for part-time students is a year-long, zero credit course that will meet remotely every other week.